vCa-400
BROADCAST HIGH RESOLUTION UXGA AND STEREO AUDIO TO 4
LOCATIONS  1,000 FT AWAY
HIGH RESOLUTION VGA DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
VGA distribution system using CAT5 unshielded twisted pair cabling
Use a single CAT5 cable to broadcast high-resolution
UXGA and stereo audio to 4 locations 1,000 feet away,
at the most affordable price on the market.

Connector 5x2.1 DC Jack
VCA-RX100 Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
VCA-400S   UXGA, YUV, Y/C & Audio  Point-To-Multi-
point CAT5 Extender, 4-Port Transmitter.
Includes: [VCA-TX400, (CCVGAMM06), &
(PS5VD2A)]
VCA-RX100S VCA UXGA/Audio CAT5 Receiver.
Includes: [VCA-RX100 & (PS5VD2A)]
AUDIO
Bandwidth 20KHz
Signal level 0dB
Impedance 10K ohms